LOBBY

WHERE
EVE TIME FLIES

COFFEES

Our team of experts and baristas at Four Points by Sheraton Nairobi
Airport have come together in the spirit of coffee brewing excellence
to bring you a unique taste sensation of our East African brews.

Mt Kenya Coffee 450
Full body, pleasant acidity, rich flavour and fragrant aroma
infused with floral tones.

Kilimanjaro Coffee 450
Tanzanian coffee with sweet-berry like flavours.
The East African Blend 450

Regional blend, low acidity and perfect in balance.

SPECIALITY COFFEES

Café Americano 400
Café Latte 400
Café Mocha 400
Cappuccino 400
Espresso 400
Espresso Con Panna 400
Latte Macchiato 400
TEAS

Purple Tea, Kenya 550

Grown on the gentle slopes of Mount Kenya.

Royal Earl Grey, Kenya 550
A blend delicately flavoured with bergamot orange,
grown at high altitude.

Perfect Breakfast Tea, Rwanda/Kenya 550
A blend perfectly enriching and invigorating.

Lazy Afternoon Tea, Kenya 550
Grown in rich volcanic soils, lightly fragrant.

Jasmine Blossom, China 550
Classic blend of green tea and jasmine.

Darjeeling, India 550
Delicate and fruity from the Himalayan foothills.

ICED TEAS

Purple Iced Tea 550
Royal Earl Grey Iced Tea 550

LIFESTYLE SMOOTHIES

Choice of Banana, Mango or Tropical Fruit 600

AR

JUICES

Choice of seasonal juices

Mango, Passion Fruit, Watermelon,
Pineapple and Mint

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

YOGHURTS

Choice of Strawberry, Vanilla, Tropical and Natural

PASTRY SELECTION

Croissant
Danish Pinwheel

Savoury Vegetarian Puff (v)
Curried vegetables filled in a flaky savory dough

Jalapeno Chilli-Cheddar Toast (v)
Chillies, herbs and cheddar toasted on a baguette

Vegetable Spring Rolls (v)
Served with an Asian chilli dip

Samosa (v)(n)
Spiced potato and cashew filling.

Mini Beef Samosa
Mildly spiced

Bistro Salad (v)
Served with a creamy parmesan dressing and garlic croutons

Fiery Chicken Wings
Succulent wings tossed in Chef’s special sauce

Fried Lamb Cutlets
Breaded patties, fried and served with a mint sauce

Peppered Beef Skewers
Tenderloin strips grilled with soy, ginger and pepper

Calamari and Prawn’s Fritters
Served with aioli

Grilled Vegetable Panini
Eggplant, zucchini, peppers, onion and Emmental cheese
Served grilled or plain

Fried Chicken Burger
On a homemade bun with lettuce and cheese

Classic Tenderloin Burger
On a sesame bun with bacon and cheddar melt

Smoked Salmon Panini
With a mustard and caper spread, grilled or plain

FOURM
POINTS

BY SHERATON

450

600

300

300
300

500

800

800

800

1100

1100

1200

1200

1500

1500

1500

1500

1600

1800

(V) - Vegetarian, (N) - Contains Nuts

*Kindly let us know if you have any dietary requirements or specific food allergies. **All above mentioned prices are in Kenyan Shillings. Inclusive of applicable government taxes and service charge.



