

EVE



COFFEES Our team of experts and baristas at Four Points by Sheraton N	Nairohi	JUICES Choice of seasonal juices	
Airport have come together in the spirit of coffee brewing excellence to bring you a unique taste sensation of our East African brews.		Mango, Passion Fruit, Watermelon, Pineapple and Mint	450
Mt Kenya Coffee Full body, pleasant acidity, rich flavour and fragrant aroma	450	Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	600
infused with floral tones. Kilimanjaro Coffee Tanzanian coffee with sweet-berry like flavours.	450	YOGHURTS Choice of Strawberry, Vanilla, Tropical and Natural	300
The East African Blend Regional blend, low acidity and perfect in balance.	450	PASTRY SELECTION Croissant	300
SPECIALITY COFFEES		Danish Pinwheel	300
Café Americano Café Latte Café Mocha Cappuccino	400 400 400 400	Savoury Vegetarian Puff (v) Curried vegetables filled in a flaky savory dough	500
		Jalapeño Chilli-Cheddar Toast (v) Chillies, herbs and cheddar toasted on a baguette	800
Espresso Espresso Con Panna	400 400	Vegetable Spring Rolls (v) Served with an Asian chilli dip	800
Latte Macchiato	400	Samosa (v)(n) Spiced potato and cashew filling.	800
TEAS Purple Tea, Kenya	550	Mini Beef Samosa Mildly spiced	1100
Grown on the gentle slopes of Mount Kenya.	550	Bistro Salad (v)	1100
Royal Earl Grey, Kenya A blend delicately flavoured with bergamot orange, grown at high altitude.	550	Served with a creamy parmesan dressing and garlic croutons Fiery Chicken Wings Succulent wings tossed in Chef's special sauce	1200
Perfect Breakfast Tea, Rwanda/Kenya A blend perfectly enriching and invigorating.	550	Fried Lamb Cutlets Breaded patties, fried and served with a mint sauce	1200
Lazy Afternoon Tea, Kenya Grown in rich volcanic soils, lightly fragrant.	550	Peppered Beef Skewers Tenderloin strips grilled with soy, ginger and pepper	1500
Jasmine Blossom, China Classic blend of green tea and jasmine.	550	Calamari and Prawn's Fritters	1500
Darjeeling, India Delicate and fruity from the Himalayan foothills.	550	Served with aioli Grilled Vegetable Panini Eggplant, zucchini, peppers, onion and Emmental cheese	1500
ICED TEAS		Served grilled or plain	
Purple Iced Tea Royal Earl Grey Iced Tea	550 550	Fried Chicken Burger On a homemade bun with lettuce and cheese	1500
LIFESTYLE SMOOTHIES		Classic Tenderloin Burger On a sesame bun with bacon and cheddar melt	1600
Choice of Banana, Mango or Tropical Fruit	600	Smoked Salmon Panini With a mustard and caper spread, grilled or plain	1800